Senate File 2150 S-5060 Amend Senate File 2150 as follows: 1 2 1. Page 2, lines 3 and 4, by striking 3 <twelve-thirty a.m. eleven p.m. > and inserting 4 <twelve-thirty a.m.> 2. Page 2, lines 18 and 19, by striking 5 6 < twelve-thirty a.m. eleven p.m. > and inserting 7 <twelve-thirty a.m.> 3. Page 2, line 22, by striking < twelve-thirty 8 9 a.m. eleven p.m.> and inserting <twelve-thirty a.m.> 4. By renumbering as necessary. 10

MERLIN BARTZ